APRIL
SUN 21
MON 22

WED 24
SUN 28
MON 29

MAY
MON 6
SUN 12
FRI17
FRI 17
SUN 26
JUNE
MON 3
SUN 9
SAT 15
SAT 29
JULY
MON 1
FRI'5
MON 8
FRI 12
SUN 14
SAT 20
MON 22
AUG
MON 5
MON 12
WED 14
FRI 16
SUN 18
MON 19
WED 21
FRI 23

GROVE LAWN TENNIS CLUB

2PM
7PM

7PM
7PM
7PM

10AM
3—4PM
3-4.30PM
7PM

2PM

10AM
2PM
2PM
7PM

9.30AM
7PM
2.30PM
7PM
2PM
2PM
2.30PM

10AM
2.30
6.30PM
6.30PM
6.30PM
2.30PM
6.30PM

SAT 24" / SUN 25th

SEPT
SAT 7
SAT 14
SAT 21

2PM
2PM
2PM

OPENING DAY — ADULT TOURNAMENT

REGISTRATION FOR CHILD / ADULT COACHNG ON
‘ITSPLAINSAILING” OPEN 7PM

— DIARY 2024 (Rev A)

TEA & BISCUITS

WEDNESDAY O/18 TOURNAMENTS BEGIN — 2 courts only = TEA & BISCUITS

SUNDAY O/14 TOURNAMENTS BEGIN — 2 courts only

REGISTRATION FOR SUMMER CAMPS ON
‘ITSPLAINSAILING’ OPEN 7PM

MAY BANK HOLIDAY TOURNAMENT
NEW MEMBERS INTRODUCTION

JUNIOR FRIDAY TOURNAMENT BEGINS SIGN UP ON LINE

BURGER TOURNAMENT
ADULT & CHILD TENNIS TOURNAMENT

JUNE BANK HOLIDAY TOURNAMENT
FAMILY FUN DAY — DATE CHANGE
STRAWBERRIES & PIMMS TOURNAMENT
GIRL’S NIGHT OUT

TENNIS LEADERS START — SEE SUMMER PROGRAMME

BOY’S NIGHT OUT

SUMMER CAMP NO. 1 BEGINS
BURGER TOURNAMENT
ADULT & CHILD TOURNAMENT
CAPTAINS DAY

SUMMER CAMP NO. 2 BEGINS

AUGUST BANK HOLIDAY TOURNAMENT

SUMMER CAMP NO. 3 BEGINS

NEW TIME — WEDNESDAY TOURNAMENT - 6.30PM
BURGER NIGHT

NEW TIME — SUNDAY TOURNAMENT - 6.30PM
SUMMER CAMP NO. 4 BEGINS

LAST 0/18 TOURNAMENT

TENNIS LEADERS FINISH

FINALS WEEKEND

CHAIRMAN’S DAY —0/21
014S NEW TIME (SUNDAY IF WET)
LAST O/14 TOURNAMENT / CLUB CLOSES

TEA & BISCUITS

TEA & SCONES
TEA & BISCUITS

BBQ
BBQ

TEA & SCONES
Ice Cream Van /PICNIC

TBC

TBC

BBQ

BBQ
BBQ

TEA & SCONES

BBQ

BBQ



