GROVE LAWN TENNIS CLUB - DIARY 2024 (Rev A)

APRIL			
SUN 21	2PM	OPENING DAY – ADULT TOURNAMENT	TEA & BISCUITS
MON 22	7PM	REGISTRATION FOR CHILD / ADULT COACHNG ON 'ITSPLAINSAILING' OPEN 7PM	
WED 24	7PM	WEDNESDAY O/18 TOURNAMENTS BEGIN – 2 courts only	TEA & BISCUITS
SUN 28	7PM	SUNDAY O/14 TOURNAMENTS BEGIN – 2 courts only	TEA & BISCUITS
MON 29	7PM	REGISTRATION FOR SUMMER CAMPS ON	
		'ITSPLAINSAILING' OPEN 7PM	
MAY			
	10AM	MAY BANK HOLIDAY TOURNAMENT	TEA & SCONES
	3 – 4PM	NEW MEMBERS INTRODUCTION	TEA & BISCUITS
	3 – 4.30PM	JUNIOR FRIDAY TOURNAMENT BEGINS SIGN UP ON LINE	
	7PM	BURGER TOURNAMENT	BBQ
SUN 26	2PM	ADULT & CHILD TENNIS TOURNAMENT	BBQ
JUNE			
MON 3	10AM	JUNE BANK HOLIDAY TOURNAMENT	TEA & SCONES
SUN 9	2PM	FAMILY FUN DAY – DATE CHANGE	Ice Cream Van /PICNIC
SAT 15	2PM	STRAWBERRIES & PIMMS TOURNAMENT	
SAT 29	7PM	GIRL'S NIGHT OUT	TBC
JULY			
MON 1	9.30AM	TENNIS LEADERS START – SEE SUMMER PROGRAMME	
FRI 5	7PM	BOY'S NIGHT OUT	TBC
MON 8	2.30PM	SUMMER CAMP NO. 1 BEGINS	
FRI 12	7PM	BURGER TOURNAMENT	BBQ
SUN 14	2PM	ADULT & CHILD TOURNAMENT	BBQ
SAT 20	2PM	CAPTAINS DAY	BBQ
MON 22	2.30PM	SUMMER CAMP NO. 2 BEGINS	
AUG			
MON 5	10AM	AUGUST BANK HOLIDAY TOURNAMENT	TEA & SCONES
MON 12	2.30	SUMMER CAMP NO. 3 BEGINS	
WED 14	6.30PM	NEW TIME – WEDNESDAY TOURNAMENT – 6.30PM	
FRI 16	6.30PM	BURGER NIGHT	BBQ
SUN 18	6.30PM	NEW TIME – SUNDAY TOURNAMENT – 6.30PM	
MON 19	2.30PM	SUMMER CAMP NO. 4 BEGINS	
WED 21	6.30PM	LAST 0/18 TOURNAMENT	
FRI 23		TENNIS LEADERS FINISH	
SAT 24 th / S	SUN 25th	FINALS WEEKEND	
SEPT			
SAT 7	2PM	CHAIRMAN'S DAY – 0/21	BBQ
SAT 14	2PM	O14S NEW TIME (SUNDAY IF WET)	
SAT 21	2PM	LAST O/14 TOURNAMENT / CLUB CLOSES	